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CRONOMETRAJE DE PRUEBAS DEPORTIVAS

Fecha 28/07/2018

Distancia
Pos.
1 3
2 58
3 7
4 1
5 9
6 19
7 38
8 105
9 5
10 113
11 157
12 103
13 18
14 194
15 170
16 42
17 167
18 186
19 95
20 197
21 130
22 94
23 176
24 70
25 60
26 2
27 164
28 148
29 119
30 26
31 126
32 104
33 21
34 116
35 169
36 108
37 171
38 127
39 143
40 138
41 125
42 93
43 54
44 61
45 65
46 129
47 75
48 120

5670 Metros

Dorsal Nombre

AYOZE
ENRIQUE
AYOZE

DAVID

JOSE MARIA
DAVID

RAUL
CHRISTIAN
JOSE DAVID
LUIS JAVIER
PEDRO JOSE
SAMUEL
ARMINDO
NICANOR
ANTONIO
SEBASTI4N ALEXIS
IV4N

JOSE

DANIEL

OLIVER
GASPAR

DAVID C.

JUAN MANUEL
ALEJANDRO
JONAY

AMADA

JORGE JESUS
CRISTO F.
EDUARDO
JUAN JOSé
JUAN ANTONIO
ELIAS

RICARDO
WILFREDO
VICTOR JOSE
JOSé GREGORIO
JOSE JUAN
FERNANDO
SANTIAGO
ISAAC

JULIO MANUEL
SILVESTRE
MANUEL MIGUEL
JONAS

YEFREN

DANI

EMIR

OSCAR

CRONOMETRAIJE CONXIP

Clasificacion General

V CARRERA POPULAR NTRA SRA DE

LA ESPERANZA 2018

Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat CLUB
PEREZ TEJERA M-35 1 CATRIVALLE GUIMAR RES
DELGADO ALONSO M-35 2 C.D.TRASPASALIMITES
INFANTE CONEJO SENIORMASC 1  CATRIVALLE GUIMAR RES
LUTZARDO BARROSO M-35 3 CATRIVALLE GUIMAR RES
FERNANDEZ HUESO M-45 1 CATRIVALLE GUIMAR RES
AFONSO SUAREZ M-45 2 TRAVERTORO
BORGES BETHENCOURT SUB23 M 1 ATLETAS 97 Y CLiNICA DEL
HERNANDEZ ZAMORA SENIORMASC 2 TRIABONA
GONZALEZ REYES M-40 1 CLATOR OROTAVA
JORGE GIL M-40 2 TENERIFE TRAIL
PEREZ BARBUZANO M-45 3 INDEPENDIENTE
HERNANDEZ PéREZ SENIOR MASC 3 TRECUS
ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ SENIORMASC 4  CANARY XTREME TRAIL
VALENTiN DIAZ M-35 4  EDUCERESPORT - LEVANT
RGUEZ PEREZ M-40 3 GUANILAS TEAM
CABRERA NEGRIN SENIORMASC 5 A MIBOLATEAM
QUINTERO SALAZAR SENIOR MASC 6 CD VALLIVANA
SANDEZ CASAS M-35 5 CD CORREAYO
GONZALEZ NUNEZ M-35 6  RGTO TRANSMISIONES 22
VERA GARCIA M-45 4  CHICHARRO TRAIL
MARIA GLEZ M-45 5  GUANILAS TEAM
GONZALEZ MORIN M-35 7  CD CORREAYO
RODRIGUEZ QUINTERO M-45 6 CD VALLIVANA
FARIRA GONZSLEZ M-40 4  CATRIVALLE GUIMAR RES
DELGADO RODRIGUEZ M-35 8  ZANATA SAUZAL
SANCHEZ RIVERO F-50 1  CDVALLIVANA
PULIDO PéREZ M-40 5  BIGBANG
OJEDA DONATE M-40 6 A M| BOLA TEAM
LEDESMA RAMOS SENIORMASC 7  MENRISCO TRAIL
ARROCHA GONZSLEZ M-40 7  CDCORREAYO
LORENZO RODRIGUEZ M-50 1 INDEPENDIENTE
HERNANDEZ ROJAS M-45 7 CCT SANTA CRUZ
ALONSO CARABALLO M-45 8 C.T. CANDETLON
LEAL MARRERO M-40 8  INDEPENDIENTE
RAMOS MESA M-45 9  AMIBOLATEAM
HERRERA GARCIA M-35 9  ZANATA SAUZAL
RIVERO PéREZ M-45 10 CD CORREAYO
LOSADA M4aRQUEZ M-40 9  TENERIFE TRAIL
MESA MARTIN M-55 1 TRAVERTORO
MéENDEZ HERNANDEZ M-50 2 INDEPENDIENTE
LGPEZ TORRES SENIORMASC 8  CD CORREAYO
GONZALEZ MEDINA M-45 11 PANTERAS TRAIL RUNNIN
DE LA ROSA YANES M-45 12 TRAVERTORO
DELLI PAOLI RAMOS M-35 10 C.T.CANDETLON
DOMINGUEZ PADRON SENIORMASC 9  INDEPENDIENTE
MACIAS ALONSO M-45 13 ARCHIPIELAGO TRAIL
GAGULA SENIORMASC 10  INDEPENDIENTE
LEIS MOURIAO M-50 3 INDEPENDIENTE
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Tiempo
Oficial
0:19:36
0:20:11
0:20:12
0:20:13
0:20:27
0:20:34
0:21:01
0:21:04
0:21:23
0:21:36
0:21:52
0:22:01
0:22:03
0:22:07
0:22:23
0:22:24
0:22:27
0:22:53
0:22:58
0:22:59
0:23:04
0:23:07
0:23:09
0:23:14
0:23:16
0:23:20
0:23:33
0:23:34
0:23:36
0:23:50
0:23:55
0:23:56
0:24:02
0:24:03
0:24:06
0:24:13
0:24:14
0:24:16
0:24:19
0:24:22
0:24:24
0:24:29
0:24:30
0:24:36
0:24:44
0:24:50
0:25:01
0:25:06

wp 2008

Min/Km Dif/Prim

3,27 0:00:00
3,34 0:00:35
3,34 0:00:36
3,34 0:00:37
3,36 0:00:51
3,38 0:00:58
3,42 0:01:25
3,43 0:01:28
3,46 0:01:47
3,49 0:02:00
3,51 0:02:16
3,53 0:02:25
3,53 0:02:27
3,54 0:02:31
3,57 0:02:47
3,57 0:02:48
3,58 0:02:51
4,02 0:03:17
4,03 0:03:22
4,03 0:03:23
4,04 0:03:28
4,05 0:03:31
4,05 0:03:33
4,06 0:03:38
4,06 0:03:40
4,07 0:03:44
4,09 0:03:57
4,09 0:03:58
4,10 0:04:00
4,12 0:04:14
4,13 0:04:19
4,13 0:04:20
4,14 0:04:26
4,14 0:04:27
4,15 0:04:30
4,16 0:04:37
4,16 0:04:38
4,17 0:04:40
4,17 0:04:43
4,18 0:04:46
4,18 0:04:48
4,19 0:04:53
4,19 0:04:54
4,20 0:05:00
4,22 0:05:08
4,23 0:05:14
4,25 0:05:25
4,26 0:05:30
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Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

118
145
101
4

33

168
76

195
84

110
155
185
182
150

162
161
98
88
172
97
173
10
140
160
43
100
154
196
35
49
11
117
37
177
141
57
109
28
74
81

96
44
166
121
24
62
53
198
174
14
151
72
191
163
142
180
115
112

Dorsal Nombre

ALBERTO

ITO

JOSEKA

ANA

MIGUEL
DOMINGO
MOISES ABRAHAM
VICTOR ROBERTO
DAVID

JOSé ANGEL
RICARDO
HéCTOR

FABIN

JOSé MIGUEL
ESTEFANIA

JOSE MIGUEL
ANDRES

DANIEL

MIGUEL ANGEL
JUAN PEDRO
YURENA

ALEXIS

MARIA DEL MAR
AD&N

JOSE ANGEL
ARTURO

LUIS

JESUS

BEATRIZ

HIGINIO

CESAR

JOSE MIGUEL
FRANCISCO JAVIER
GABRIEL

DANIEL

OLIVER

RAUL MaxIMO
JUAN JOSE
ANTONIO JENARO
JONAY

JOSé CARLOS
YASSIRA
NORBERTO
DAVID

DANIEL

CRISTINA MARIA
JUAN JOSE

IVAN

EDUARDO
CRISTINA
ERNESTO RAFAEL
LORENZO

DAVID

EDUARDO
EDUARDO
MANUEL

CARINA

LUIS MIGUEL
ALEJANDRO
SANDRA MONEIBA

Apellidos

LEDESMA RAMOS
MORALES HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
BOULLON SABIN
BENITEZ GIL

RAMOS GUTIERREZ
GALVAN PEREZ
VALLADARES DiAZ
MESA PEREZ

HERRERA MARTIN
PERA PEREZ

S4aNCHEZ PERDOMO
ROMERO MARRERO
OLIETE LEZCANO
SANCHEZ RUIZ
PEREZFERNANDEZ
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
HERN&NDEZ BERMUDEZ
GONZALEZ ACOSTA
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ
GORDILLO RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
CAMARERO PINTO
MENDOZA ALMENARA
PEREZ REYES
CARRASCO
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
PERA GUTIERREZ

VERA FLORES
BETHENCOURT ESTEVEZ
CRUZ MARTIN

MESA LLANOS
LEDESMA MARTIN
BLAZQUEZ JIMENEZ
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
MESA BARROSO

DEL CASTILLO DEL CASTIL
HERRERA MAGDALENA
AZNAR ESQUIVEL

FRIAS FAJARDO

GARCiA BARBUZANO
CORDERO MEDINA
GONZALEZ PéREZ
CASTILLO

QUINTERO MARTIN
LEON GARCIA

ALVAREZ PEREZ

DENIZ GALVAN

DE LA ROSA NAME
MENESES ARTEAGA
RODRIGUEZ JIMéNEZ
LOPEZ SIVERIO

OLIVA

FERRER

SOARES RODRIGUEZ
PEREZFERNANDEZ
MESA GUTIERREZ
RODRIGUEZ VELA
JORGE MONTERO
HERRERO DiAZ

L

CATEGORIA
SENIOR MASC
M-55
SENIOR MASC
F-35
M-60
SENIOR MASC
M-35
SENIOR MASC
M-50
SENIOR MASC
M-50
SENIOR MASC
M-35
M-45
SUB 23 F
M-50
M-45
SUB23 M
M-35
M-35
F-40
M-45
F-35
M-35
M-40
M-40
M-50
M-40
F-45
M-55
SENIOR MASC
M-60
M-40
M-40
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
M-40
M-35
SENIOR MASC
M-40
M-40
SUB 23 F
M-40
M-45
M-35
F-40
M-65
M-40
M-40
F-40
M-45
M-60
M-40
M-35
SUB23 M
M-55
SENIOR FEM
M-45
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM

Pos/Cat

11
2
12
1
1
13
11
14
4
15
5
16
12
14
1
6
15
2
13
14
1
16
2
15
10
11
7
12
1
3
17
2
13
14
18
19
15
16
20
16
17
2
18
17
17
2
1
19
20
3
18
3
21
18
3
4
1
19
21
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CLuB

MENRISCO TRAIL
A MI BOLA TEAM

C. D. ALDAKE EXTREME
CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CANARY XTREME TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE

CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE

CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
STUDIO 54
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB-AZARUG-TINAJO
CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CANARY XTREME TRAIL
CD CORREAYO

CD VALLIVANA
TRAVERTORO
INDEPENDIENTE
TAUNUS
INDEPENDIENTE
ESPIRITU TRIABONA
ROCACABRA

CD CORREAYO

CD VALLIVANA
ZANATA SAUZAL

CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
COYOTES TENERIFE TRAIL
SHINe

INDEPENDIENTE

CD VALLIVANA
NURICAN TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
ZANATA SAUZAL
INDEPENDIENTE
A MI BOLATEAM
CANARY XTREME TRAIL
CANARYRUN
INDEPENDIENTE
PICHON TRAIL PROJECT
INDEPENDIENTE

CD CORREAYO
ALTO VOLTAJE TEAM
TRAVERTORO

CCT SANTA CRUZ

CD VALLIVANA
EDUCERE SPORT
THE GARAGE
TEGUESTE

B.RUNNER
INDEPENDIENTE

CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
CANARY XTREME TRAIL

Tiempo
Oficial
0:25:07
0:25:09
0:25:09
0:25:13
0:25:14
0:25:17
0:25:18
0:25:19
0:25:22
0:25:25
0:25:33
0:25:34
0:25:38
0:25:43
0:25:47
0:25:49
0:26:00
0:26:08
0:26:09
0:26:14
0:26:16
0:26:20
0:26:23
0:26:29
0:26:32
0:26:34
0:26:43
0:26:44
0:26:47
0:26:53
0:27:07
0:27:08
0:27:09
0:27:12
0:27:13
0:27:18
0:27:37
0:27:43
0:27:45
0:27:50
0:27:52
0:27:54
0:28:04
0:28:11
0:28:28
0:28:33
0:28:37
0:28:43
0:28:48
0:28:49
0:28:56
0:28:56
0:29:03
0:29:17
0:29:21
0:29:30
0:29:48
0:29:50
0:29:52
0:30:02

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,26
4,26
4,26
4,27
4,27
4,28
4,28
4,28
4,28
4,29
4,30
4,31
4,31
4,32
4,33
4,33
4,35
4,37
4,37
4,38
4,38
4,39
4,39
4,40
4,41
4,41
4,43
4,43
4,43
4,44
4,47
4,47
4,47
4,48
4,48
4,49
4,52
4,53
4,54
4,55
4,55
4,55
4,57
4,58
5,01
5,02
5,03
5,04
5,05
5,05
5,06
5,06
5,07
5,10
5,11
5,12
5,15
5,16
5,16
5,18

0:05:31
0:05:33
0:05:33
0:05:37
0:05:38
0:05:41
0:05:42
0:05:43
0:05:46
0:05:49
0:05:57
0:05:58
0:06:02
0:06:07
0:06:11
0:06:13
0:06:24
0:06:32
0:06:33
0:06:38
0:06:40
0:06:44
0:06:47
0:06:53
0:06:56
0:06:58
0:07:07
0:07:08
0:07:11
0:07:17
0:07:31
0:07:32
0:07:33
0:07:36
0:07:37
0:07:42
0:08:01
0:08:07
0:08:09
0:08:14
0:08:16
0:08:18
0:08:28
0:08:35
0:08:52
0:08:57
0:09:01
0:09:07
0:09:12
0:09:13
0:09:20
0:09:20
0:09:27
0:09:41
0:09:45
0:09:54
0:10:12
0:10:14
0:10:16
0:10:26
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Pos.

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Dorsal Nombre

50
68
181
123
17
46
25
29
39
69
22
80
111
87
59
45
90
183
124
134
114
165
135
128
30
146
51
15
107
73
64
175
139
36
158
159
48
152
122
92
79
82
131
136
12
193
27
83
55
78
52
13
67
20
89
77
63
91
200
199

RUBEN ANTONIO
MAICOL
CLAUDIA

ABEL

MARIA CEILA
NATALIA

Apellidos

CUBAS CASTILLA
FACOETTI

ROMERO L6PEZ
LOPEZ DiEZ
ACOSTA GONZALEZ
CRESPO RIVERA

FRANCISCO SEBASTIAARMAS HERRRERA

JOSE MANUEL
JOAQUIN

CARLOS EDUARDO

JOSE MIGUEL
ADELAIDA
PEPE

ROSA

MARIA BEGORA
WILLIAM
NURIA
DALIDA

JAIRO

ELBA

SARAH
B4aRBARA
REMEDIOS
RAFAEL
JONAY
BARBARA
IREMA

BRIAN JOHN
DAMIAN
FRANCISCO JOSé
MONTSERRAT
BRAYAN
JESUS MANUEL
MONTSERRAT
CLARA AIDA
ELSA
VICTORIA
YVONNE
NEIDER

ISAAC
YOLANDA

CANDELARIA LETICIA

DAVINIA
MIGUEL ANGEL
JUSTO

MARIA VICTORIA
ANTONIO
MARIA EUGENIA
EDUARDO

PAUL

JOSé MARIA
FRANCISCO JOSE
JUANA MARIA
RAQUEL

ANGEL EMILIO
RACHEL

ANA ADELA
JUAN MIGUEL
FIDEL

ESTHER

BARRERA GORRIN
BOTELLA SANGINES
FAJARDO I1ZQUIERDO
ALONSO HERNANDEZ
GARCIA BARBUZANO
HERRERA MENDEZ
GOMEZ GOMEZ
DELGADO IZQUIERDO
CONCEPCISN MARTIN
GONZALEZ GARCIA
SABER BACHILLER
LOPEZ GIL

MARTIN GONZALEZ
JORGE MONTERO
QUEVEDO PROBST
MARTIN GONZALEZ
LOZANO GARCIA
BATISTA HERNANDEZ
MURRAY BROWN
CURTO GUILLEN
RUSSELL

HERRERA ARTEAGA
FLORES CASARAS
DiAZ GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ PLASENCIA
MENDOZA ALMENARA
BETHENCOURT MARRER
PEREZ MEGOLLA
PEREZ PIO

CRUZ GONZALEZ
OYMANN

LEON VARELA
GONZALEZ MARTIN
GANUZA ORIVE
GARCIA DIAZ
MARRERO CASTILLO
MARTIN MARRERO
CERPA BAUTE
TRAVIESO MARTIN
AZNAR DOMINGO
GARCIA FERNANDEZ
DE LORENZO RAMOS
GANNEY

DE LA ROSA AVALOS
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
ESTEVEZ DELGADO
AGUILAR

GONZALEZ CEDRES
GANNEY

DIAZ DE LA ROSA
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
VAZQUEZ BENITO
PEREZ MARTIN

({11}

l

CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat
M-35 19
M-35 20

SUB 23 F 3
SENIOR MASC 22
F-50 2
F-35 3
M-55 5
M-50 8
SENIOR MASC 23
M-35 21
M-55 6
F-40 4
M-50 9
F-45 2
F-45 3
SENIOR MASC 24
F-35 4
F-35 5
M-40 22
F-35 6
SENIOR FEM 3
F-35 7
F-55 1
M-55 7
M-35 22
F-55 2
F-45 4
M-70 1
M-40 23
M-35 23
F-45 5
SUB23 M 4
M-40 24

0 F-45 6
F-35 8
F-35 9
F-40 5
F-40 6
M-35 24
SENIOR MASC 25
F-50 3
F-40 7
F-35 10
M-60 4
M-75 1
F-55 3
M-55 8
F-50 4
M-40 25
M-60 5
M-35 25
M-75 2
F-45 7
SENIOR FEM 4
M-55 9
F-45 8
F-35 11
M-35 26
M-45 20
F-45 9
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CLuB

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETAS 97 Y CLiNICA DEL
INDEPENDIENTE

CD CORREAYO
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial
0:30:21
0:30:29
0:30:50
0:30:51
0:30:51
0:31:16

MAGET TRAIL SANTA CRUZ 0:31:18

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
DEPORTE X DIVERSION
CLUB SAMARA ISORA
INDEPENDIENTE

A MI BOLATEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
PICHON TRAIL PROJECT
INDEPENDIENTE
ZANATA SAUZAL
INDEPENDIENTE
B-SPORTY

CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRAVERTORO
INDEPENDIENTE

CD VALLIVANA

CLUB RUNNING TEIDE TEN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ARRANCANDO LA CARA
INDEPENDIENTE
PICHON TRAIL PROJECT
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB RUNNING TEIDE TEN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CRATER 28 NORTE

CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
B.RUNNER
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CANARY XTREME TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

0:31:24
0:31:33
0:31:33
0:31:52
0:31:54
0:31:55
0:31:58
0:31:59
0:32:03
0:32:06
0:32:06
0:32:06
0:32:10
0:32:11
0:32:15
0:32:20
0:32:36
0:32:39
0:33:03
0:33:04
0:33:08
0:33:31
0:33:59
0:34:19
0:34:20
0:34:33
0:34:41
0:34:54
0:35:12
0:35:14
0:35:17
0:35:19
0:35:19
0:35:40
0:35:51
0:36:21
0:36:24
0:36:51
0:37:02
0:37:25
0:37:28
0:37:34
0:37:44
0:37:57
0:38:20
0:38:43
0:38:47
0:38:52
0:38:58
0:39:08
0:39:10
0:39:19
0:39:20

Min/Km Dif/Prim

5,21
5,23
5,26
5,26
5,26
5,31
5,31
5,32
5,34
5,34
5,37
5,38
5,38
5,38
5,38
5,39
5,40
5,40
5,40
5,40
5,41
5,41
5,42
5,45
5,46
5,50
5,50
5,51
5,55
5,60
6,03
6,03
6,06
6,07
6,09
6,12
6,13
6,13
6,14
6,14
6,17
6,19
6,25
6,25
6,30
6,32
6,36
6,36
6,38
6,39
6,42
6,46
6,50
6,50
6,51
6,52
6,54
6,54
6,56
6,56

0:10:45
0:10:53
0:11:14
0:11:15
0:11:15
0:11:40
0:11:42
0:11:48
0:11:57
0:11:57
0:12:16
0:12:18
0:12:19
0:12:22
0:12:23
0:12:27
0:12:30
0:12:30
0:12:30
0:12:34
0:12:35
0:12:39
0:12:44
0:13:00
0:13:03
0:13:27
0:13:28
0:13:32
0:13:55
0:14:23
0:14:43
0:14:44
0:14:57
0:15:05
0:15:18
0:15:36
0:15:38
0:15:41
0:15:43
0:15:43
0:16:04
0:16:15
0:16:45
0:16:48
0:17:15
0:17:26
0:17:49
0:17:52
0:17:58
0:18:08
0:18:21
0:18:44
0:19:07
0:19:11
0:19:16
0:19:22
0:19:32
0:19:34
0:19:43
0:19:44
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CARMEN MARIA MARTIN FUMERO SENIOR FEM 5 INDEPENDIENTE 0:40:51
GONZALO RAMON  HERRERA ARTEAGA M-45 21 CLUB RUNNING TEIDE TEN 0:41:17
MARIA PILAR NIEVES LAMELA F-45 10 CLUB RUNNING TEIDE TEN 0:41:19
BLANCA SIVERIO PERDOMO F-45 11  INDEPENDIENTE 0:41:24
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